
The Seventh Summer School 
on Ontological Engineering 
and the Semantic Web

July 5, 2009 - July 11, 2009. Cercedilla, near Madrid (Spain)

SSSW '09

9.00 am

9.30 am

10.00 am

10.30 am

11.00 am

11.30 am

12.00 pm

12.30 pm

1.00 pm

1.30 pm

2.00 pm

3.30 pm

4.00 pm

4.30 pm

5.00 pm

5.30 pm

6.00 pm

6.30 pm

7.00 pm

8.30 pm

7.30 pm

8.00 pm

2.30 pm

3.00 pm

Administrative

Invited talk TutorialHands on
session

OtherSocial

Sunday (5-Jul) Monday (6-Jul) Tuesday (7-Jul) Wed (8-Jul) Thur (9-Jul) Fri (10-Jul) Sat (11-Jul)
Arrival Discovering the 

Semantic Web 
Robust Ontology
Design 

Advanced Semantic
Web Technologies 

Data, data, data… Semantics and
Language 

Mini-Project
Presentations

Dinner at 
the residence

Participants
Arrival

Registration

Introduction to
SSSW’09  

The Blind Men, 
the Elephant, and 
the Semantic Web

Stefan Decker

Coffee

An Industrial 
Perspective on 
the Semantic Web

Mark Greaves

Exploring & Using
the Semantic Web

Lunch

Coffee

Poster session

Break

Poster session

Dinner at Cirilo Bar 
Best Poster Award

Exploring and 
Using the
Semantic Web 

Admin

Introduction to 
Mini-Projects

Coffee

Knowledge
Representation
Design Patterns 

Picnic

Coffee

Content design
patterns

Break

Mini-projects
(tutors available)

Mini-projects

Dinner

Best Practices 
in Ontology Design

Admin

Ontology
Matching 

Coffee

Ontology Matching 
in Practice 

Lunch

Mini-projects
(tutors available)

Coffee

Mini-projects

Trip to Segovia

Dinner in Segovia            

Semantic Web
Technologies for
Knowledge
Management

Mini-project
Presentations 

Coffee

Mini-project
Presentations

Concluding and
Awards Ceremony

Lunch

Bus to train station

Admin

How to Publish 
Linked Data on 
the Web 

Tom Heath

Coffee

Making Use of 
Metadata on the 
Web

Peter Mika

Picnic at the 
Swimming Pool

Mini-projects

Mini-projects
(tutors available)

Break

Mini-projects

Dinner at 
Cirilo Bar

Admin

Reuse and 
Reengineering of 
Multilingual 
Resources for 
Building Ontologies

Coffee

Natural Language 
and the Semantic 
Web 

Philipp Cimiano

Mini-projects
(tutors available)

Lunch

Mini-projects
(tutors available)

Mini-projects

Mini-projects

Break

Dinner and Disco

Mini-projects


