The Seventh Summer School on Ontological Engineering and the Semantic Web

Invited talk	Hands on session	Tutorial
Administrative	Social	Other

July 5, 2009 - July 11, 2009. Cercedilla, near Madrid (Spain)

	Sunday (5-Jul) Arrival	Discovering the	Tuesday (7-Jul) Robust Ontology Design	Wed (8-Jul) Advanced Semantic Web Technologies	Thur (9-Jul) Data, data, data	Fri (10-Jul) Semantics and Language	Sat (11-Jul) Mini-Project Presentations
9.00 am		Introduction to SSSW'09	Admin	Admin	Admin	Admin	Mini-project Presentations
9.30 am		The Blind Men, the Elephant, and the Semantic Web	Introduction to Mini-Projects	Ontology Matching	How to Publish Linked Data on the Web	Reuse and Reengineering of Multilingual	
10.00 am		Stefan Decker			Tom Heath	Resources for Building Ontologies	
10.30 am		Coffee	Coffee	Coffee	Coffee	Coffee	Coffee
11.00 am		An Industrial Perspective on the Semantic Web	Knowledge Representation Design Patterns	Ontology Matching in Practice	Making Use of Metadata on the Web	Natural Language and the Semantic Web	Mini-project Presentations
11.30 am		Mark Greaves	Design Fattorna		Peter Mika	Philipp Cimiano	
12.00 pm		Exploring & Using the Semantic Web			Picnic at the Swimming Pool	Mini-projects (tutors available)	Concluding and Awards Ceremony
12.30 pm		Lunch	Picnic	Lunch		Lunch	Lunch
1.00 pm							
1.30 pm							
2.00 pm		Exploring and Using the Semantic Web	Best Practices in Ontology Design	Semantic Web Technologies for Knowledge		Mini-projects	Bus to train station
2.30 pm		Semantic Web		Management			
3.00 pm			Coffee	Mini-projects (tutors available)			
3.30 pm		Coffee	Content design patterns				
4.00 pm	Participants Arrival	Poster session		Coffee	Mini-projects	Mini-projects (tutors available)	
4.30 pm				Mini-projects			
5.00 pm	Registration		Break			Mini-projects	
5.30 pm		Break	Mini-projects (tutors available)	Trip to Segovia	Mini-projects (tutors available)		
6.00 pm		Poster session					
6.30 pm			Mini-projects		Break	Break	
7.00 pm					Mini-projects	Mini-projects	
7.30 pm		-	•	-	-		
8.00 pm							
8.30 pm	Dinner at the residence	Dinner at Cirilo Bar Best Poster Award	Dinner	Dinner in Segovia	Dinner at Cirilo Bar	Dinner and Disco	

